

THE ARKANSAS TRAVELERS GRAND-SLAM AUTO-RAMA

The Arkansas Travelers invite you to our annual Grand-Slam Auto-Rama Car Show & Shine here at Dickey-Stephens Park! If you share the love of baseball and automobiles as much as we do, please join us for a night of cool cars, hot dogs, & home runs!

As a registered participant in the Grand-Slam Auto-Rama you receive hospitality, the chance to show off your ride, and enjoy an Arkansas Travelers Baseball game. Details below:

- Saturday, July 10th at Dickey-Stephens Park. Check in starts at 3:30pm. Gates open to public at 4:10pm. Game Starts at 6:10pm. Award Presentation after the 7th inning (about 8:00pm) at the Home base gate.
- Entry Fee \$20 per vehicle (includes display space, voucher good for 2 hot dogs & 2 medium drinks, a souvenir swag bag, 2 reserved seats to the baseball game, and the chance to win recognition for your ride!)
- Exhibit time is from 4:10pm to 7th inning.

Registration & Payment Information – Must be submitted by Friday, July 7th, 2021 One Form per Vehicle

Name:	
Email Address:	Phone:
Year: Make:	Model:
Additional Info or Instructions:	
Number of Additional Tickets: x \$8 = Total	Total Billed = $\underline{\$20} + $
Credit Card #:	Exp: Sec Code:
Mailing Address:	Printed Receipt: YES NO

(Pick up tickets at other items on game day at registration table)

Email to Lance@Travs.com or Fax to 501-664-1834 ATTN: GRAND-SLAM AUTO-RAMA

Disclaimer:

The Grand-Slam Auto-Rama Car Show is open to all makes and models. In consideration of the acceptance of the right to participate, displayers agree to release and discharge the Arkansas Travelers, or anyone associated with them, of and from any and all known and unknown damages, injuries, or losses. The Arkansas Travelers reserves the right to restrict displays during any and all Car Show activities. Displays are subject to eviction from the premises if behavior is deemed objectionable by the event management caused by the participant. This reservation includes persons, things, conduct, printed materials, or any act or item considered to be of poor character and damaging to the event and wellbeing of its participants by the Travelers. In the event of any eviction or restriction, the Travelers are not liable to refund any entry fees or any other fees. Any images or photos collected at the event are property of the Arkansas Travelers Baseball Club, Inc. Covid Policy:

If you feel sick, stay home. Know the symptoms of COVID-19. Masks are not mandatory while at Dickey-Stephens Park. Follow social distancing guidelines when standing in line, moving about the ballpark. Wash hands frequently with soap and water or hand sanitizer, which is available at over 100 locations around the ballpark.



Arkansas Travelers Baseball Club, Inc.